
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHINDALA SATHWIKA Class : 5-C

Father Name : CH MAHENDAR REDDY Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 83th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 234.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 66.86% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 15.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 320.0 88.4

Absent 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 - - 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 42.0 11.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MADHASU DRUVITHA Class : 5-C

Father Name : MADHASU RAJASHEKAR Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 40th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 274.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 78.29% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 9.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 162.0 77.1

Absent 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 42.0 20.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 94.0 30.9

Working Days 15.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 105.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GADDAM PRASGNA Class : 5-C

Father Name : G VENKATA PATHI RAJU Roll # : 2

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 63th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 254.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 72.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 24.0 24.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 21.0 22.0 22.0 327.0 90.3

Absent 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 2.0 - 1.0 2.0 2.0 35.0 9.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GARDAS  NAUKSHITHA Class : 5-C

Father Name : G SANTHOSH Roll # : 3

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7 50.0

E V S 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 47th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 265.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 75.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 11.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 317.0 87.6

Absent 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 45.0 12.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JUPALLY NISHITHA Class : 5-C

Father Name : J TIRUPATHI Roll # : 4

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 37th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 278.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 79.43% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 323.0 89.2

Absent 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 - - 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 39.0 10.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMMARI CHAITHRA Class : 5-C

Father Name : KAMMARI NAVEEN CHARY Roll # : 5

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 18th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 317.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 90.57% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 250.0 69.1

Absent 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 112.0 30.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDHAM MAHESHWARI Class : 5-C

Father Name : M MAHESH Roll # : 6

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 22th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 304.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.86% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 24.0 24.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 334.0 92.3

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 28.0 7.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDHAM SAHASRA Class : 5-C

Father Name : M SWAMY Roll # : 7

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 64th, Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 253.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 72.29% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 22.0 22.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 24.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 24.0 24.0 336.0 92.8

Absent - - - - 2.0 2.0 - - 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 - - 4.0 4.0 - - 26.0 7.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDHAM SRIHITHA Class : 5-C

Father Name : M NARSIMLU Roll # : 8

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 27th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 292.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 83.43% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 24.0 24.0 330.0 91.2

Absent 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 - - 32.0 8.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Saddi Greeshma Class : 5-C

Father Name : Saddi MAHENDER Roll # : 9

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 47th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 265.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 75.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 318.0 87.8

Absent 2.0 3.0 - - 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 44.0 12.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THOKALA MADHU SMITHA Class : 5-C

Father Name : T SRINIVAS Roll # : 10

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 70th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 246.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 70.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 18.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 12.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 287.0 79.3

Absent 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 75.0 20.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADLA  PAVITHRA Class : 5-C

Father Name : V KALIDAS Roll # : 11

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 10th, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 326.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 93.14% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 10.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 345.0 95.3

Absent 3.0 4.0 - - 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 17.0 4.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ARNE AADHYA SRI Class : 5-C

Father Name : ARNE ARUN KUMAR Roll # : 12

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 6th, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 329.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 94.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 16.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 297.0 82.0

Absent 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 - - 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 65.0 18.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KUMMARI NITHWIKA Class : 5-C

Father Name : KUMMARI VENKAT Roll # : 13

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 25.0 50.0% C2 5.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 94th, Section Rank - 32th Total Mark - 221.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 63.14% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 23.0 23.0 16.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 14.0 13.0 22.0 22.0 314.0 86.7

Absent - - 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 48.0 13.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DUMPALA RAKSHITHA Class : 5-C

Father Name : DUMPALA LINGAM Roll # : 14

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 88th, Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 230.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 65.71% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 330.0 91.2

Absent 1.0 1.0 - - 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 32.0 8.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KOMPALLY SATHWIKA Class : 5-C

Father Name : KOMPALLY DEVARAJU Roll # : 15

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 70th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 246.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 70.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 11.0 16.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 15.0 15.0 13.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 310.0 85.6

Absent 2.0 3.0 - 1.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 52.0 14.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHELLA SATWEEKA Class : 5-C

Father Name : CHELLA RAMBABU Roll # : 16

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 24.0 48.0% C2 5.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6 50.0

E V S 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 101th, Section Rank - 35th Total Mark - 208.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 59.43% Grade - C1 Grade Point - 6.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 12.0 13.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 331.0 91.4

Absent - - 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 31.0 8.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GOURISHETTY SREELAXMI Class : 5-C

Father Name : GOURISHETTY RAJU Roll # : 17

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 46th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 266.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 322.0 89.0

Absent 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 40.0 11.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  BOMMEDI RESHWANTH 

REDDY

Class : 5-C

Father Name : B GOPAL REDDY Roll # : 18

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 24.0 48.0% C2 5.0 49.0

English 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 95th, Section Rank - 33th Total Mark - 218.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 62.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 15.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 14.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 308.0 85.1

Absent 3.0 3.0 1.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 - 3.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 54.0 14.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHOULA PALLY SAI DEERAJ Class : 5-C

Father Name : CH SRIDHAR Roll # : 19

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 66th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 251.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 71.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 254.0 70.2

Absent 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 11.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 29.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GUNDREDDY RISHVANTH 

REDDY

Class : 5-C

Father Name : G LAXMAREDDY Roll # : 20

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7 50.0

E V S 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 80th, Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 238.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 68.00% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 25.0 25.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 12.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 23.0 326.0 90.1

Absent - - 2.0 3.0 - - 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 - - 1.0 1.0 36.0 9.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ILLA DEVISRI PRASAD Class : 5-C

Father Name : ILLA NAGARAJU Roll # : 21

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 24.0 48.0% C2 5.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 85th, Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 232.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 66.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 304.0 84.0

Absent - - 2.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 - - 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 58.0 16.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ILLA UDAY KUMAR GOUD Class : 5-C

Father Name : ILLA  PARTHA SARADHI Roll # : 22

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 24.0 48.0% C2 5.0 49.0

English 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 96th, Section Rank - 34th Total Mark - 217.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 62.00% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 24.0 24.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 320.0 88.4

Absent - - 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 42.0 11.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMMARI BHARADWAJ Class : 5-C

Father Name : K NARYANA Roll # : 23

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 32th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 283.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 80.86% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 326.0 90.1

Absent 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 2.0 36.0 9.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KUMMARI PRANAY Class : 5-C

Father Name : K BHASKAR Roll # : 24

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 17th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 318.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 90.86% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 327.0 90.3

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 35.0 9.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : LALAMMALA JASHWANTH Class : 5-C

Father Name : L BALAKISHAN Roll # : 25

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 76th, Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 241.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 68.86% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 311.0 85.9

Absent 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 51.0 14.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANKAYALA MUKESH GOUD Class : 5-C

Father Name : M PRAKASH GOUD Roll # : 26

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 43th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 268.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 22.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 17.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 302.0 83.4

Absent 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 60.0 16.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THOTA  RAKSHITH Class : 5-C

Father Name : T RAMESH Roll # : 27

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 24.0 48.0% C2 5.0 49.0

English 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7 50.0

E V S 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 91th, Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 226.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 64.57% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 321.0 88.7

Absent 1.0 2.0 - - 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 41.0 11.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADLA PHANI RAGHAVA Class : 5-C

Father Name : V NARAYANA Roll # : 28

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 55th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 261.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 74.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 17.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 241.0 66.6

Absent 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 13.0 13.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 11.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 121.0 33.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KOMATI ACHYUTH KUMAR Class : 5-C

Father Name : KOMATI SRINIVAS Roll # : 29

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 49th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 264.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 75.43% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 307.0 84.8

Absent 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 55.0 15.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAIRAM KONDA EESWAR 

PRASAD

Class : 5-C

Father Name : KAIRAM KONDA ANJAIAH Roll # : 30

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 31th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 284.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 81.14% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 17.0 17.0 24.0 24.0 315.0 87.0

Absent - - 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 - - 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 - - 47.0 13.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PAIDAKULA MADHAV Class : 5-C

Father Name : PAIDAKULA SANGAIAH Roll # : 31

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8 50.0

E V S 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 60th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 256.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 73.14% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 23.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 315.0 87.0

Absent - 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 47.0 13.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GARDAS RAHUL Class : 5-C

Father Name : GARDAS SRAVAN KUMAR Roll # : 32

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 88th, Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 230.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 65.71% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 265.0 73.2

Absent 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 97.0 26.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDAM RAKSHITH Class : 5-C

Father Name : MUDAM ANJANEYULU Roll # : 33

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 45th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 267.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.29% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 9.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 318.0 87.8

Absent 4.0 5.0 - - 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 44.0 12.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GADEELA ROHITH Class : 5-C

Father Name : GADEELA RAMESH Roll # : 34

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6 50.0

E V S 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 85th, Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 232.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 66.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 15.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 260.0 71.8

Absent 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 102.0 28.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 186.0 33.9

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 181.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0


